
TRYOUTS FOR THE 

TOP TIER 
EVENT IN PITTSBURGH

CONTACT BRIAN SMITH FOR MORE INFORMATION

 BRIAN@ALPHATOURNAMENTCOMPANY.COM

NORTH AMERICA'S BIGGEST AND BEST YOUTH EVENT

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

TEAM  

ALEC SEARLES

BRAD MICHALSKI

ANDREW BLAZEK

JUSTIN LOCANTE

RYAN SWEENEY

CONRAD WAITE

GENE SPADARO

12/29 @ 10:00 AM & 

12/29 @ 11:20 AM & 

12/29 @ 12:40PM  & 

12/29 @ 12:10 PM & 

12/29 @  1:30PM   &

12/29 @ 12:10 PM &

12/29 @ 1:30 PM   & 

COACH TRYOUT TIMES

12/30 @   8:30 AM 

12/30 @   8:30 AM

12/30 @ 10:00 AM

12/30 @   9:50 AM

12/30 @ 11:10 AM

12/30 @   9:50 AM

12/30 @ 11:10 AM

EVENT IS MAY 6-8 IN PITTSBURGH

PRACTICES AND SCRIMMAGE FROM APRIL 22-MAY 5

PLAYERS OFFERED A SPOT ON THE TEAM(S) WILL BE NOTIFIED BY 12/31 AT

6:00 PM AND WILL HAVE 48 HOURS TO ACCEPT THEIR OFFER.



ACCEPTANCE WILL REQUIRE A COMMITMENT FEE OF $225 WITH THE $200

BALANCE TO BE PAID BY APRIL 17TH.




PLAYERS WHO DO NOT RECEIVE AN OFFER WILL RECEIVE A CREDIT OF

THEIR TRYOUT FEE TOWARD TRYOUTS FOR OUR OTHER SPRING TEAMS

WHICH WILL OCCUR IN EARLY MARCH.

PROGRAM COST: $425 

INCLUDES 4 PRACTICES, 1 SCRIMMAGE,

UNIFORMS, AND PROFESSIONAL, 

AGE-APPROPRIATE COACHING

TRYOUT COST: $35 

REGISTER AT

EVENTS.TEAMSNAP.COM/EVENTS/17

794/REGISTER


