

TRYOUTS FOR THE TOP TIER EVENT IN PITTSBURGH

NORTH AMERICA'S BIGGEST AND BEST YOUTH EVENT

TEAM COACH TRYOUT TIMES

2013	ALEC SEARLES	12/29 @ 10:00 AM & 12/30 @ 8:30 AM
2012	BRAD MICHALSKI	12/29 @ 11:20 AM & 12/30 @ 8:30 AM
2011	ANDREW BLAZEK	12/29 @ 12:40PM & 12/30 @ 10:00 AM
2010	JUSTIN LOCANTE	12/29 @ 12:10 PM & 12/30 @ 9:50 AM
2009	RYAN SWEENEY	12/29 @ 1:30PM & 12/30 @ 11:10 AM
2008	CONRAD WAITE	12/29 @ 12:10 PM & 12/30 @ 9:50 AM
2007	GENE SPADARO	12/29 @ 1:30 PM & 12/30 @ 11:10 AM

EVENT IS MAY 6-8 IN PITTSBURGH PRACTICES AND SCRIMMAGE FROM APRIL 22-MAY 5

PROGRAM COST: \$425
INCLUDES 4 PRACTICES, 1 SCRIMMAGE,
UNIFORMS, AND PROFESSIONAL,
AGE-APPROPRIATE COACHING

TRYOUT COST: \$35

REGISTER AT
EVENTS.TEAMSNAP.COM/EVENTS/17
794/REGISTER

PLAYERS OFFERED A SPOT ON THE TEAM(S) WILL BE NOTIFIED BY 12/31 AT 6:00 PM AND WILL HAVE 48 HOURS TO ACCEPT THEIR OFFER.

ACCEPTANCE WILL REQUIRE A COMMITMENT FEE OF \$225 WITH THE \$200 BALANCE TO BE PAID BY APRIL 17TH.

PLAYERS WHO DO NOT RECEIVE AN OFFER WILL RECEIVE A CREDIT OF THEIR TRYOUT FEE TOWARD TRYOUTS FOR OUR OTHER SPRING TEAMS WHICH WILL OCCUR IN EARLY MARCH.

CONTACT BRIAN SMITH FOR MORE INFORMATION BRIAN@ALPHATOURNAMENTCOMPANY.COM